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TERRIEN
39
COUPEA VERCAEMER
SAISON 2024/ 2025
Résultats 1°" tour 11 janvier 2025

CROIX FSP SEQUEDIN OSM 32-51
BONDUES ABC 2 SECLIN BC 20-00
RONCQ US 2 MOUVAUX ABC 40-87
CHERENG ABC LOMME BC 2 56-37
MONS EN B. BAC ROUBAIX JMP 69-07
THUMERIES AG AVELIN/PT AMARCQ BC 57-68
HALLUIN EB WILLEMS ALS 56-46
ROUBAIX STADE CYSOING SBB 2 49-52
LEERS OSBB WAVRIN/WEPPE BB 28-84
CHAPPELOIS OSM HELLEMMES BFCL 34-53
WATTIGNIES/TEMP AS CROIX OLYMPIQUE 2 59-55
WILLEMS ALS ST ANDRE US 23-46
SEQUEDIN OSM HELLEMMES BFCL 24-68
ESTAIRES BC PHALEMPIN BC 2 61-12
HEM SBB 2 SECLIN BC 30-55
LA MADELEINE RCL WATTIGNIES/TEM.AS  34-38
LINSELLES B 1 WAVRIN/WEPPES B 45-39
CHAPELLOIS OSM RONCHIN BC 34-80
ROUBAIX JMP RONCQ US 28-63
CHERENG ABC ROUBAIX STADE 20-63
TEMPLEUVE LP2 CYSOING SBB 2 55-36



VILLENEUVE D’ASCQ
TOUFFLERS CSP
BONDUES ABC 2
BAILLEUL BC

CROIS FSP

LEERS OSBB
MOUVAUX ABC 2

AVELIN/PT a M.
MONS en BL BAC
ROUBAIX STADE
LOMME BC
BAILLEUL BC
PHALEMPIN BC2
WILLEMS ALS
CHAPELLOIS OSM
LILLE ASV

CROIX FSP
LINSELLES B 2
LEERS OSBB
SEQUEDIN OSM
HELLEMMES BFC L
TOURCOING JG 2
BONDUES ABC 2

HEM SBB

WILLEMS ALS
ROUBAIX JMP
ROUBAISIEN STADE
HELLEMMES LILLE BFC
BAILLEULOIS BC
LOMME BC 2
CYSOING SBB

CROIX OLYMPIQUE 2
LOMME BC
TOURCOING JG
AVELIN/PONT a M.
LINSELLES B 2
MOUVAUX ABC 1
ANNOEULLIN BC

LOOSSOIS BC
CYSOING SBB 2
WAVRIN/WEPPE B
SECLIN BC
WATTIGNIES/TEMP AS
LAMBERSART JF 2
BAUVIN BC
BONDUES ABC 1
RONCHIN BC
TOUFFLERS CSP
CROIX OLYMPIQUE
THUMERIES AG
HEM SBB 2
STEENWERCK BC
ST ANDRE US
TEMPLEUVE LP 2

RONCQ US

SECLIN BC
MOUVAUX ABC
VILLENEUVE D’ASCQ
WATTRELOS BC
LEERS OSBB

CROIX FSP
WAVRIN/WEPPES B

20-00
39-35
29-74
30-50
10-16
37-48
30-44

25-32
29-31
27-43
36-30
24-42
23-41
16-50
09-47
34-41
20-32
29-64
25-36
24-10
26-43
32-30
19-46

42-24
37-47
50-15
46-48
40-56
39-79
33-26
53-43



La responsable de la coupe Vercaemer

WAVRIN/WEPPE B
LOMME BC

MONS en BL BAC
SECLIN BC
CYSOING SBB
NEUVILLE en FN PP
WILLEMS ALS
ROUBAIX STADE
WATTIGNIES/TEMP. AS
LOOSSOIS BC

ST ANDRE US
RONCHIN BC
LINSELLES B 2

ROUBAIX JMP
TOUFFLERS CSP
LEERS OSBB
LOMME BC

RONCQ US

ESTAIRES BC 2
NEUVILLE en FN PP 2
CYSOING SBB 2
ROUBAISIEN STADE

N. MOREAU

HEM SBB

CHERENG ABC
TOUFFLERS CSP
BAILLEUL BC
MOUVAUX ABC
LINSELLESB1
ARMENTIERES SO
LEERS OSBB
HELLEMMES BFC L
LA MADELEINE RC
ESTAIRES BC 1
VILLENEUVE D’ASCQ
ROUBAIX JMP

MOUVAUX ABC
LINSELLES B
LAMBERSART BLM 2
TEMPLEUVE LP 2
HEM SBB

RONCHIN BC
WILLEMS ALS
TOURCOING SM
CYSOING SBB 1

Le Secrétaire Général du District Terrien

B. VERKINDT

38-43
66-06
26-28
36-20
23-92
19-72
28-34
28-48
29-38
39-20
04-51
41-72
07-69

34-06
22-24
33-17
35-17
34-21
22-43
33-23
20-104
34-36



